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Join us for the Seacoast’s 
original Arts Tour featuring 
artists’ studios and shops! 
Seven studios hosting 15 
artists invite guests to visit 
studios in person to see their 
work and meet the artists. 
Our free self-guided tour 
continues for its 22nd year! 
Spend a few hours or the 
entire weekend exploring and 
discover local artists whose 
work is unparalleled in quality 
and variety. 91
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NOVEMBER 19 & 20



Maureen Mills & 
Steven Zoldak
Handthrown stoneware 
& porcelain
potters@sliptrail.com
603.770.1575

Kristina Logan
Flameworked glass  
beads & jewelry
kristina@kristinalogan.com
603.828.5050

Reg Logan
Ceramics
reg.e.logan@gmail.com 
603.828.5059

VISIT ARTISTS’ HOME STUDIOS

911 Greenland Rd.
STUDIO  

1

589 Middle Rd.

4STUDIO  

Emma Ashby
Encaustic  
paintings
emma@emmaashby.com
603.502.5433

Dyanna Smith
Glass jewelry, 
beads & sculpture
603.781.1963

NOVEMBER 19 & 20 • 10am-5pm

Karen Orsillo
Colored porcelain 
pots & jewelry
korsillo@comcast.net

Susan Bates
Contemporary 
jewelry
susanb3000@gmail.com 
603.380.4403

510 FW Hartford Dr.

2STUDIO  

Nancy Kanner
Encaustic collage &  
acrylic paintings  
nkannerdesign@icloud.com
603.781.8279

Sophia Logan-Barre
Drawings
sophialoganbarre@gmail.com
207.606.4644 www.PortsmouthArtsTour.com

portsmouthholidayartstour

Peter  
Happny
Blacksmithing 
603.436.4859

66 Rock Street
7STUDIO  

Lisa Grey
Mixed media collage 
lisa@lisagrey.com
603.436.4859

We are grateful 
to the Piscataqua 
Savings Bank for 
their support as 
a sponsor for this 
year’s Portsmouth 
Holiday Arts Tour.

Find links to individual artist 
websites, map, and tour 

information at:

Annie  
Littlefield
Ceramics
annieblit@me.com 
603.498.6059

35 Swett Ave.

3STUDIO  

220 South St.

5STUDIO  

22 Winter St.
6STUDIO  

Lucinda  
Clarke
Handcut designs  
& paintings
winterworks@hotmail.com
603.431.8438

Bill Clarke
Paintings  
& furniture
wmclarke22 
@hotmail.com
603.431.8438

Join us for this 
special weekend to 
support art, artists, 

and community.
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